P R O D U C T  D ATA
Piezoelectric Charge Accelerometer Type 8309
Uses
• High-level mechanical shock and vibration measurements
• Automotive crash tests
Features
• Sturdy construction
• Integral cable

d.
Brüel & Kjær and all other trademarks, service marks, trade names, logos and product names are the property of Brüel & Kjær or a third-party company.
Ordering Information
Type 8309
includes the following accessories:
• Carrying box
• Calibration chart
• AO-0038: Low-noise coaxial cable, 10–32 UNF
connectors, length 1.2 m
• Extension connector, 10–32 UNF
COMPLIANCE WITH STANDARDS
Optional accessories
AO-0038-x-yyy*
* x = D (decimetres) or M (metres)
yyy = length in decimetres or metres
Please specify cable length when ordering
Low-noise coaxial cable with
10–32 UNF connectors, 250 °C
(482 °F)
AO-0122-x-yyy* Super low-noise cable with
10–32 UNF connectors, 250 °C
(482 °F)
AO-0231-x-yyy* Super low-noise cable, 10–32 UNF
to TNC, 180 °C (356 °F)
AO-0406-x-yyy* Double-screened low-noise cable,
10–32 UNF, 250 °C (482 °F),
includes JP 0145
AO-1382-x-yyy* Flexible double-screened coaxial
cable with 10–32 UNF connectors,